CHAPTER 8 — CABLE AND WIRELESS REGULATIONS

ARTICLE

1 SMALL WIRELESS REGULATIONS

Section 8-1-1
Section 8-1-2
Section 8-1-3
Section 8-1-4
Section 8-1-5
Section 8-1-6
Section 8-1-7

n CABLE SERVICE PROVIDER FEES

Section 8-2-1
Section 8-2-2
Section 8-2-3
Section 8-2-4

TITLE

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Regulation of Small Wireless Facilities
Dispute Resolution

Indemnification

Insurance

Severability

Fee Established

Gross Revenues

Gross Revenues Not Included
Affiliate Revenue

[2025]

PAGE

8-1
8-1
8-3
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-11

8-12
8-12
8-12
8-13

TC-1



