CHAPTER 8 – CABLE AND WIRELESS REGULATIONS

<u>ARTICLE</u>		<u>TITLE</u>	<u>PAGE</u>
1	SMALL WIRELESS REGULATIONS		
	Section 8-1-1 -	Purpose and Scope	8-1
	Section 8-1-2 -	Definitions	8-1
	Section 8-1-3 -	Regulation of Small Wireless Facilities	8-3
	Section 8-1-4 -	Dispute Resolution	8-10
	Section 8-1-5 -	Indemnification	8-10
	Section 8-1-6 -	Insurance	8-10
	Section 8-1-7 -	Severability	8-11
II.	CABLE SERVICE PROVIDER FEES		
	Section 8-2-1 -	Fee Established	8-12
	Section 8-2-2 -	Gross Revenues	8-12
	Section 8-2-3 -	Gross Revenues Not Included	8-12
	Section 8-2-4 -	Affiliate Revenue	8-13